FANMASTER
Manufacturers and Suppliers of Industrial Fans, Heaters & Ventilation Equipment
LPG RADIANT HEATER
Suitable for areas where heating large quantities of cold air is
uneconomical due to either high rooflines, poor insulation or draughty
areas.  Specifically for open eating areas, factory or commercial
environment, the portable units are excellent for warming staff and
movable work stations.
Wall mount models are available in either LPG or natural gas.
Portable models are available in LPG only. Supplied complete with
trolley, hose & regulator. 45kg gas bottle not included.
Wall mounted or portable units
Variety of sizes available for many different applications
Natural gas models available
Excellent outdoor heater
Model # Dimensions
MJ/KW
Output Weight
GRH16LP 401 x 180 x 334mm 16MJ / 4.4kW 5.6kg
GRH24LP 499 x 180 x 334mm 24MJ / 7kW 6.5Kg
GRH48LP 793 x 180 x 334mm 48MJ / 14kW 9.3kg
Features:
Specifications:
Description:
Model # Dimensions
MJ/KW
Output Weight
GRHP16LP H1800 - 2030mm 16MJ / 4.4kW 18kg
GRHP24LP H1800 - 2030mm 24MJ / 7kW 22kg
Portable:
Prices are subject to freight charges. Order ETA are subject to availablity. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices valid
at the time of constructing this document.
Wall Mount:
GRH16LP
GRH24LP
GRHP24LP